Appendix 4

Category

New Criteria

Annual Award
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OAP Association with own building.
OAP Association without own building.
Individuals representing Wales at home.
Individuals representing Wales abroad.
Jazz Bands.

Choirs.

Junior Sports Club (up to 50 members).
Junior Sports Club (over 50 members).

Boys & Girls Clubs/YMCA/Scouts/Cubs/Brownies/Guides/Boys Brigade/Crusaders (upto 50 members).
Boys & Girls Clubs/YMCA/Scouts/Cubs/Brownies/Guides/Boys Brigade/Crusaders (over 50 members).

St John Ambulance (upto 50 members):- Cadets/Badgers
St John Ambulance (over 50 members):- Cadets/Badgers
Brass and Silver Bands
Allotments

Arts Society
Writers Clubs
Theatre Groups
Community Groups
Beekeepers Groups
Garden Clubs
Tennants & Residants Association
Websites - Initial Design stage only
Pigeon Clubs
Clubs run From Churches/Chapels
Sports Club (up to 50 members).
Sports Club (over 50 members).
Other - upto max
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300.00
150.00
130.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
400.00




